
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Nathan Greenwood - (424160) - Devonport RSA - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.07 616 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

55.75 593 H 29/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.26 577 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

56.47 571 H 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

56.75 563 H 07/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

56.77 562 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Plymouth Lea 1

56.80 561 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

56.80 561 F 23/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.94 557 H 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Devonport 1

57.05 554 F 07/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

57.11 552 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

57.17 550 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.57 539 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.59 538 H 20/04/19 CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019 Norwich  1

57.61 538 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.81 532 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.98 527 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

58.81 505 H 07/02/15 VII Meeting Internacional De Lisboa Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1

59.46 489 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Plymouth Lea 1

59.57 486 H 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.13 473 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.28 469 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.45 465 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.62 461 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League Final Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.62 461 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.63 461 F 18/11/12 The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012 Bristol Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.66 460 F 25/07/15 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3
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1:00.66 460 F 25/07/15 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:01.24 448 H 08/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.40 444 H 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.57 440 H 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.74 437 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.20 427 F 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.77 416 H 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.85 414 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.02 411 H 20/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.31 369 F 21/01/12 Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.34 352 H 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:07.27 338 F 19/11/11 Bath Grand Prix Bath Plymouth Lea 1

1:08.94 314 F 09/07/11 Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet Portsmouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:09.52 306  28/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Plymouth Lea 1

1:09.90 301 F 18/06/11 Portsmouth Northsea Sprint Meet Portsmouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:10.86 289 H 24/04/11 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:11.95 276 F 24/04/11 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:15.97 234  22/01/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet 2011 Portsmouth Plymouth Lea 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.94 557 H 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Devonport 1

57.59 538 H 20/04/19 CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019 Norwich  1

55.75 593 H 29/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

55.07 616 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.98 527 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.17 550 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.11 552 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

56.77 562 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.66 460 F 25/07/15 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

56.80 561 F 23/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.57 539 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.26 577 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

58.81 505 H 07/02/15 VII Meeting Internacional De Lisboa Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1

59.46 489 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Plymouth Lea 1

56.47 571 H 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.05 554 F 07/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

56.75 563 H 07/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

56.80 561 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.81 532 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.61 538 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

59.57 486 H 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.24 448 H 08/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.28 469 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.62 461 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.62 461 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League Final Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.13 473 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.45 465 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.74 437 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.63 461 F 18/11/12 The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012 Bristol Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.40 444 H 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.20 427 F 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.57 440 H 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.02 411 H 20/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1
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1:03.02 411 H 20/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.77 416 H 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.85 414 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.31 369 F 21/01/12 Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.34 352 H 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:07.27 338 F 19/11/11 Bath Grand Prix Bath Plymouth Lea 1

1:08.94 314 F 09/07/11 Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet Portsmouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:09.90 301 F 18/06/11 Portsmouth Northsea Sprint Meet Portsmouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:09.52 306  28/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Plymouth Lea 1

1:11.95 276 F 24/04/11 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:10.86 289 H 24/04/11 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:15.97 234  22/01/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet 2011 Portsmouth Plymouth Lea 1
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